
 

 
 
 

Results of the Junior Selection Shoot 
 

12 April to the 13 April 2014 
Held at Lilleshall National Sports and Conferencing Centre 

 
   

Chairman of Judges: Sue Richards 
Director of Shooting: Neil Dimmock 

Judges: Michael Pearce 
 Bob Provan 
 Tony Tideswell 
 Pam Tonkin 
  

 
   

  
 
Rounds Shot: 
 
Saturday 12 April: AM - WA 70m/60m/50m rounds as appropriate for age group. 
       PM – Round Robin Head to Heads 
 
Sunday 13 April:   All Day – Round Robin Head to Heads 
 
Weather:  Cool and Breezy both days 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Lilleshall NSCC

12-13 Apr 2014

Junior Selection Shoot

Recurve Junior Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS Unofficial After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 10's X's Score 

1 006A SLATER Kieran GBR 317 / 1 330 / 1 320 / 1 318 / 2 42 11 1285
2 004B GROGAN Jack GBR 305 / 5 319 / 2 312 / 3 323 / 1 36 10 1259
3 001A HOWSE Tom GBR 306 / 4 317 / 3 309 / 4 314 / 3 30 6 1246
4 005A MORGAN Ashe GBR 314 / 2 300 / 8 314 / 2 307 / 4 30 7 1235
5 005B GRAY Robert GBR 310 / 3 311 / 5 296 / 7 301 / 6 29 7 1218
6 002A LEWIS Adam GBR 302 / 6 310 / 6 305 / 5 299 / 7 27 8 1216
7 006B MONTGOMERY James GBR 297 / 7 311 / 4 297 / 6 304 / 5 29 12 1209
8 003B WATERWORTH Harrison GBR 295 / 8 306 / 7 279 /11 273 / 9 23 3 1153
9 004A SMITH Michael GBR 284 /11 298 / 9 284 /10 278 / 8 13 5 1144

10 001B BROOKES Andrew GBR 283 /12 284 /10 286 / 9 261 /12 15 0 1114
11 002B VICK Jacob GBR 289 /10 255 /12 291 / 8 272 /10 16 2 1107
12 003A NICHOLSON Blain GBR 294 / 9 265 /11 271 /12 262 /11 19 6 1092
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Lilleshall NSCC

12-13 Apr 2014

Junior Selection Shoot

Recurve Junior Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS Unofficial After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 70m-3 70m-4 10's X's Score 

1 004C GILDER Sally GBR 299 / 1 277 / 3 295 / 1 284 / 2 14 7 1155
2 006C TAYLOR Pip GBR 276 / 2 280 / 2 261 / 4 299 / 1 17 3 1116
3 003C COLE Sophie GBR 245 / 5 273 / 4 271 / 3 282 / 3 13 1 1071
4 005C MCCARTHY Caitlin GBR 258 / 4 285 / 1 261 / 5 262 / 4 10 3 1066
5 002C COTTON Alice GBR 269 / 3 264 / 5 275 / 2 244 / 5 10 1 1052
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Lilleshall NSCC

12-13 Apr 2014

Junior Selection Shoot

Recurve Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS Unofficial After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 60m-3 60m-4 10's X's Score 

1 008B DENNY Bradley GBR 328 / 2 328 / 1 334 / 1 338 / 1 59 18 1328
2 009B GROUND Joe GBR 331 / 1 326 / 2 317 / 2 333 / 2 56 15 1307
3 011A WOODGATE Chris GBR 316 / 4 317 / 4 314 / 3 309 / 3 33 10 1256
4 007B MAISFIELD Jack GBR 319 / 3 319 / 3 313 / 4 298 / 5 38 0 1249
5 009A CAUGHEY Struan GBR 308 / 5 315 / 5 313 / 5 309 / 4 30 8 1245
6 010A PINDER Ryan GBR 291 / 6 301 / 6 305 / 6 279 / 6 22 0 1176
7 008A WOODHOUSE Ryan GBR 272 / 7 261 / 7 267 / 7 253 / 8 13 5 1053
8 007A JONES Griff GBR 261 / 8 222 / 8 247 / 8 256 / 7 10 0 986
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Lilleshall NSCC

12-13 Apr 2014

Junior Selection Shoot

Recurve Cadet Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS Unofficial After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m-1 60m-2 60m-3 60m-4 10's X's Score 

1 007C PITMAN Bryony GBR 321 / 1 321 / 1 318 / 1 317 / 1 37 17 1277
2 008C GOTT Amy GBR 285 / 3 292 / 2 291 / 2 279 / 3 18 2 1147
3 010C HENDERSON-HIRST Eva GBR 287 / 2 289 / 4 285 / 4 279 / 2 19 0 1140
4 010B DALES Catherine GBR 271 / 6 290 / 3 275 / 5 273 / 4 11 0 1109
5 012A WARNER Lizzie GBR 271 / 5 268 / 6 288 / 3 265 / 6 19 6 1092
6 011C DARCY Eugenia GBR 274 / 4 275 / 5 264 / 6 269 / 5 11 3 1082
7 012B LLEWELLYN-SMITH Charlotte GBR 246 / 8 251 / 7 236 / 7 209 / 7 6 2 942
8 011B SLATER Jessie GBR 251 / 7 231 / 8 215 / 8 0 / 8 7 3 697
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Lilleshall NSCC

12-13 Apr 2014

Junior Selection Shoot

Compound Junior Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS Unofficial After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 50m-3 50m-4 10's X's Score 

1 017A BURN Jake GBR 348 / 1 338 / 3 337 / 2 335 / 2 77 26 1358
2 018A BULL Jon GBR 343 / 2 342 / 2 338 / 1 332 / 3 75 26 1355
3 016A MITCHELL Jordan GBR 341 / 3 337 / 4 329 / 5 338 / 1 66 21 1345
4 014A HOWELL James GBR 330 / 4 342 / 1 333 / 4 328 / 4 60 22 1333
5 015A INGRAM Mathew GBR 325 / 6 329 / 6 333 / 3 317 / 6 51 21 1304
6 019A TAYLOR Thomas GBR 327 / 5 334 / 5 318 / 6 324 / 5 47 14 1303
7 020A MITCHELL Lewis GBR 310 / 7 299 / 7 293 / 7 299 / 7 23 9 1201
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Lilleshall NSCC

12-13 Apr 2014

Junior Selection Shoot

Compound Junior Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS Unofficial After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 50m-3 50m-4 10's X's Score 

1 016B BROWN Sophie GBR 325 / 3 329 / 1 317 / 3 312 / 3 44 16 1283
2 013B GEORGE Aalin GBR 333 / 1 312 / 5 316 / 4 314 / 2 40 17 1275
3 015B HENDERSON-HIRST Marsie GBR 323 / 4 324 / 2 311 / 6 314 / 1 39 11 1272
4 017B BLEWETT Rebecca GBR 326 / 2 324 / 3 322 / 2 297 / 6 33 13 1269
5 018B CLARK Daisy GBR 318 / 5 320 / 4 322 / 1 307 / 4 40 13 1267
6 014B PRIOR Erin GBR 312 / 6 298 / 6 312 / 5 302 / 5 27 8 1224
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Lilleshall NSCC

12-13 Apr 2014

Junior Selection Shoot

Compound Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS Unofficial After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 50m-3 50m-4 10's X's Score 

1 013A HOWES James GBR 339 / 1 325 / 3 326 / 2 321 / 1 53 14 1311
2 020B HAMILTON Dean GBR 325 / 4 329 / 2 337 / 1 308 / 5 52 12 1299
3 019B JERAM Sam GBR 326 / 3 332 / 1 316 / 4 315 / 3 33 10 1289
4 015C PASSINGHAM James GBR 326 / 2 319 / 4 322 / 3 318 / 2 43 13 1285
5 014C WISEMAN Luke GBR 310 / 6 310 / 5 312 / 5 313 / 4 34 6 1245
6 013C TAYLOR Alex GBR 316 / 5 299 / 6 306 / 6 296 / 6 29 8 1217
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Lilleshall NSCC

12-13 Apr 2014

Junior Selection Shoot

Compound Cadet Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS Unofficial After 144 Arrows

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m-1 50m-2 50m-3 50m-4 10's X's Score 

1 016C GEORGE Kirstin GBR 331 / 1 330 / 1 322 / 1 302 / 2 48 15 1285
2 018C MASON Lucy GBR 330 / 2 314 / 3 311 / 2 304 / 1 41 10 1259
3 019C CARPENTER Isabelle GBR 294 / 3 317 / 2 281 / 3 301 / 3 30 9 1193
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Match 

1

Match 

2

Match 

3

Match 

4

Match 

5

Match 

6

Match 

1
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2
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3

Match 
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Cumulative 

Match Score

Cumulative 

Total

1 Sam JERAM 1291 133.00 133.00 142.00 136.00 142.00 136.00 2 2 2 2 2 5 137.80 689.00 1990.00

2 Dean HAMILTON 1298 129.00 129.00 128.00 131.00 134.00 136.00 2 2 0 0 2 3 131.60 658.00 1962.00

3 James HOWES 1311 128.00 128.00 132.00 117.00 134.00 128.00 0 0 0 2 0 1 127.80 639.00 1952.00

4 James PASSINGHAM 1285 124.00 124.00 134.00 134.00 132.00 131.00 0 2 2 2 2 4 131.00 655.00 1948.00

5 Luke WISEMAN 1249 117.00 117.00 118.00 115.00 121.00 129.00 2 0 0 0 0 1 120.00 600.00 1851.00

6 Alex TAYLOR 1217 114.00 114.00 114.00 119.00 115.00 116.00 0 0 2 0 0 1 115.60 578.00 1797.00
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2
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1 Lucy MASON 1259 114.00 122.00 122.00 0.00 119.00 0.00 2 2 2 0 0 4 119.25 477 1742

2 Isabelle CARPENTER 1193 119.00 109.00 108.00 0.00 130.00 0.00 2 0 2 0 2 4 116.5 466 1665

3 Kirstin GEORGE 1285 100.00 112.00 93.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2 0 0 0 2 76.25 305 1592
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1 Sally GILDER 1155 91.00 92.00 88.00 104.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 2 2 2 5 66.26 463.80 1628.80

2 Pip TAYLOR 1116 92.80 94.40 94.67 100.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 2 2 0 4 65.60 459.20 1583.20

3 Sophie COLE 1071 83.20 82.40 82.40 84.00 0.00 0.00 2 0 0 0 2 2 59.86 419.00 1494.00

4 Caitlin MCCARTHY 1066 74.67 88.00 76.00 88.00 0.00 0.00 0 2 2 0 2 4 57.75 404.27 1476.27

5 Alice COTTON 1052 82.00 78.40 89.33 81.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 2 0 1 58.82 411.73 1465.73

Cadet Compound Women Match Summary and Cumulative Totals

Junior Recurve Women Match Summary and Cumulative Totals

Cadet Compound Men Match Summary and Cumulative Totals

Match Scores

Match Scores Match Points TOTALS

Match Points TOTALS

Match Scores Match Points TOTALS



Arrow Score Set Points Arrow Score Set Points
Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Sophie COLE 20 1 20 1 26 2 21 2 0 7.25 6 2
Alice COTTON 20 1 20 1 24 0 17 0 0 6.75 2

Sally GILDER 23 0 24 2 19 2 20 2 25 2 7.40 8 2
Caitlin MCCARTHY 26 2 13 0 19 1 19 0 20 0 6.47 3

Pip TAYLOR 15 2 22 2 21 2 0 0 6.44 6 2

BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0

Arrow Score Set Points Arrow Score Set Points
Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Caitlin MCCARTHY 18 2 17 2 21 2 0 0 6.22 6 2
BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0

Sophie COLE 18 0 19 0 22 1 27 2 18 0 6.93 3

Pip TAYLOR 23 2 28 2 22 1 20 0 23 2 7.73 7 2

Alice COTTON 23 2 23 0 19 0 17 0 0 6.83 2

Sally GILDER 19 0 24 2 25 2 23 2 0 7.58 6 2

Arrow Score Set Points Arrow Score Set Points
Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Alice COTTON 18 2 25 2 20 0 21 0 14 0 6.53 4

Pip TAYLOR 17 0 23 0 25 2 28 2 25 2 7.87 6 2

Sally GILDER 27 2 21 2 21 2 0 0 7.67 6 2
BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Sophie COLE 22 2 21 2 20 0 21 0 19 0 6.87 4

Caitlin MCCARTHY 21 0 16 0 21 2 26 2 26 2 7.33 6 2

Arrow Score Set Points Arrow Score Set Points
Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Sally GILDER 24 2 25 2 15 0 26 1 20 0 1 7.33 6 2
Sophie COLE 21 0 16 0 18 2 26 1 22 2 6.87 5

Alice COTTON 22 2 26 2 19 2 0 0 7.44 6 2
BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0

Caitlin MCCARTHY 20 0 16 0 21 0 0 0 6.33 0

Pip TAYLOR 26 2 19 2 26 2 0 0 7.89 6 2

Arrow Score Set Points Arrow Score Set Points
Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Pip TAYLOR 27 0 21 0 27 0 0 0 8.33 0

Sally GILDER 28 2 22 2 28 2 0 0 8.67 6 2

Caitlin MCCARTHY 19 0 25 2 22 2 22 2 0 7.33 6 2
Alice COTTON 26 2 24 0 15 0 16 0 0 6.75 2

Sophie COLE 18 2 24 2 21 2 0 0 7.00 6 2
BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Recurve Junior Women

Match 1

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow Score

Match 2

Total Set 
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Bonus

Match 3

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 
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Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match 4

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match 5

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 
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Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break



Arrow Score Arrow Score
Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Isabelle CARPENTER 25 25 26 16 27 119 2
Kirstin GEORGE 24 22 23 9 22 100

Lucy MASON 24 11 22 27 30 114 2
Bye 0

Arrow Score Arrow Score
Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Kirstin GEORGE 18 27 16 25 26 112 2
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Isabelle CARPENTER 14 22 25 25 23 109 0
Lucy MASON 28 25 23 27 19 122 2

Arrow Arrow Arrow 

Match 1

Match 2

Match 3

Compound Cadet Women

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Tie 

Break

Total 

Score

Win 

BonusArrow Score Arrow Score
Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Lucy MASON 24 25 23 24 26 122 2
Kirstin GEORGE 24 22 26 13 8 93 0

Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Isabelle CARPENTER 26 17 21 17 27 108 2

Arrow Score Arrow Score
Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Isabelle CARPENTER 0

Kirstin GEORGE 0

Lucy MASON 0

Bye 0

Arrow Score Arrow Score
Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Kirstin GEORGE Retired ret. ret. ret. ret. 0

Bye 0

Isabelle CARPENTER 24 26 26 27 27 130 2
Lucy MASON 23 23 28 21 24 119 0

***MATCH NOT SHOT*** 

Match 4

Match 5

Break Score Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Tie 

Break

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus



Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break
Total Score

Win 

Bonus

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Dean HAMILTON 25 24 27 27 26 129 2
James HOWES 27 23 26 25 27 128 0

Sam JERAM 27 29 25 23 29 133 2
James PASSINGHAM 27 21 23 28 25 124 0

Alex TAYLOR 22 25 19 23 25 114 0

Luke WISEMAN 28 19 18 26 26 117 2

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

James PASSINGHAM 25 25 28 27 29 134 2
Luke WISEMAN 20 25 24 24 25 118 0

Dean HAMILTON 27 24 26 26 25 128 2
Alex TAYLOR 27 26 27 19 15 114 0

James HOWES 24 26 27 26 29 132 0

Sam JERAM 27 29 29 28 29 142 2

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie Total Set Win 

Compound Cadet Men

Match 1

Match 2

Match 3

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break
Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

James HOWES 27 22 20 21 27 117 0
Alex TAYLOR 25 25 26 22 21 119 2

Sam JERAM 28 28 25 27 28 136 2
Luke WISEMAN 26 26 24 15 24 115 0

Dean HAMILTON 27 28 24 26 26 131 0
James PASSINGHAM 25 27 26 27 29 134 2

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Sam JERAM 29 30 26 28 29 142 2
Dean HAMILTON 27 29 29 25 24 134 0

Luke WISEMAN 23 26 28 26 18 121 0
James HOWES 27 28 28 25 26 134 2

James PASSINGHAM 27 28 23 26 28 132 2
Alex TAYLOR 25 19 24 26 21 115 0

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Alex TAYLOR 28 25 23 15 25 116 0
Sam JERAM 28 26 28 27 27 136 2

James HOWES 26 25 26 24 27 128 0
James PASSINGHAM 29 24 27 24 27 131 2

Match 4

Match 5

James PASSINGHAM 29 24 27 24 27 131 2

Luke WISEMAN 25 26 24 29 25 129 0
Dean HAMILTON 29 25 27 29 26 136 2



Rank Name

Ranking 

Round 

Total

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8 Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7

No of 

Match 

Wins

Match 

Average

Cumulative 

Match Score

Cumulative 

Total

1 Sophie BROWN 1283 127.00 126.00 127.00 132.00 127.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 2 2 2 2 N/A N/A 4 127.80 639.00 1930.00

2 Aalin GEORGE 1275 129.00 125.00 129.00 132.00 121.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 2 2 2 N/A N/A 5 127.20 636.00 1921.00

3 Daisy CLARK 1267 126.00 124.00 128.00 131.00 122.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 0 0 2 2 N/A N/A 3 126.20 631.00 1904.00

4 Rebecca BLEWETT 1269 124.00 108.00 112.00 101.00 97.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2 2 0 0 0 N/A N/A 2 108.40 542.00 1815.00

5 Erin PRIOR 1224 118.00 107.00 129.00 119.00 116.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 2 0 0 N/A N/A 1 117.80 589.00 1815.00

6 Marsie HENDERSON-HIRST 1272 122.00 124.00 115.00 22.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 N/A N/A 0 76.60 383.00 1655.00

Rank Name

Ranking 

Round 

Total

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8 Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7

No of 

Match 

Wins

Match 

Average

Cumulative 

Match Score

Cumulative 

Total

1 Jordan MITCHELL 1345 140.00 136.00 135.00 131.00 138.00 143.00 139.00 0.00 2 0 0 2 2 2 2 5 137 962 2319

2 Jake BURN 1358 139.00 132.00 136.00 135.00 129.00 136.00 138.00 0.00 2 2 2 2 0 2 2 6 135 945 2317

3 John BULL 1355 135.00 137.00 135.00 138.00 137.00 126.00 141.00 0.00 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 4 136 949 2314

4 James HOWELL 1333 136.00 136.00 128.00 134.00 135.00 134.00 135.00 0.00 0 2 0 0 2 2 2 4 134 938 2281

5 Thomas TAYLOR 1303 125.00 124.00 138.00 138.00 132.00 126.00 132.00 0.00 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 131 915 2226

6 Mathew INGRAM 1304 120.00 120.00 125.00 127.00 130.00 132.00 128.00 0.00 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 4 126 882 2196

7 Lewis MITCHELL 1201 120.00 122.00 104.00 111.00 112.00 120.00 116.00 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 115 805 2010

Rank Name

Ranking 

Round 

Total

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8 Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7

No of 

Match 

Wins

Match 

Average

Cumulative 

Match Score

Cumulative 

Total

1 Bryony PITMAN 1277 110.67 106.67 90.67 109.33 95.20 108.00 112.00 0.00 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 7 105 733 2024

2 Amy GOTT 1147 94.67 90.00 97.60 87.00 88.00 90.00 104.00 0.00 0 0 2 0 2 2 2 4 93 651 1806

3 Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 1140 91.20 95.00 80.00 93.33 95.00 98.67 97.00 0.00 2 2 0 2 0 2 2 5 93 650 1800

4 Catherine DALES 1109 88.00 93.60 92.00 81.33 91.00 81.60 96.00 0.00 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 3 89 624 1739

5 Eugenia DARCY 1082 71.20 94.67 94.67 98.00 97.00 88.00 93.33 0.00 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 5 91 637 1729

6 Lizzie WARNER 1092 82.40 92.00 100.00 86.67 92.00 83.00 86.00 0.00 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 3 89 622 1720

7 Charlotte LLEWELLYN-SMITH 942 46.67 73.33 66.67 60.00 71.00 69.33 84.00 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 67 471 1415

8 Jessie SLATER 697 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 697

Rank Name

Ranking 

Round 

Total

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8 Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7

No of 

Match 

Wins

Match 

Average

Cumulative 

Match Score

Cumulative 

Total

Recurve Cadet Women Match Summary and Cumulative Totals

Match Scores Match Points TOTALS

Recurve Cadet Men Match Summary and Cumulative Totals

Match Scores Match Points TOTALS

Compound Junior Women Match Summary and Cumulative Totals

Match Scores Match Points TOTALS

Match Scores Match Points TOTALS

Compound Junior Men Match Summary and Cumulative Totals



1 Bradley DENNY 1328 106.00 98.66667 109.3333 110.6667 106 105.3333 109.3333 0.00 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 7 106 745 2087

2 Joe GROUND 1307 103.00 108 104 107.2 106.6667 104 103 0.00 0 2 2 0 2 2 2 5 105 736 2053

3 Chris WOODGATE 1256 106.40 97.33333 94.66667 97.6 109 102.6667 102.4 0.00 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 101 710 1974

4 Struan CAUGHEY 1245 96.80 101.6 103 98.66667 102 102.4 100.8 0.00 0 2 2 2 0 0 2 4 101 705 1958

5 Jack MAISFIELD 1249 103.20 101.6 99 92 96.8 100 106.6667 0.00 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 100 699 1952

6 Ryan PINDER 1176 100.80 96.8 100 103.2 97 99.2 93.33333 0.00 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 4 99 690 1874

7 Ryan WOODHOUSE 1053 90.40 73.33333 81.6 86.66667 85.6 85.33333 71 0.00 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 82 574 1629

8 Griff JONES 986 85.60 99.2 89 94.4 90.66667 89.33333 92 0.00 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 91 640 1628

Rank Name

Ranking 

Round 

Total

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7 Match 8 Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Match 7

No of 

Match 

Wins

Match 

Average

Cumulative 

Match Score

Cumulative 

Total

1 Kieran SLATER 1285 110.6667 107.2 107 108 99 104 106 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 7 106 742 2041

2 Jack GROGAN 1259 86.66667 95.2 104.8 105.6 98.4 100 101 0 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 99 692 1963

3 Tom HOWSE 1246 100.8 93.6 102 112 106.4 102 92 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 101 709 1961

4 Ashe MORGAN 1235 104.8 101 100.8 99 102.4 96.8 106.6667 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 102 711 1952

5 Adam LEWIS 1216 100 101 96.8 104 102.4 99.2 98 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 100 701 1921

6 Robert GRAY 1218 97.6 97 95.2 96.8 97 94.4 100 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 97 678 1902

7 James MONTGOMERY 1209 96 99.2 96 92 100.8 95 97 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 97 676 1889

8 Harrison WATERWORTH 1153 92 92 95.2 88 95.2 89.33333 82.66667 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 91 634 1789

Recurve Junior Men Match Summary and Cumulative Totals

Match Scores Match Points TOTALS



Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score
Set Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Bryony PITMAN 29 2 28 2 26 2 0 0 9.22 6 2
Amy GOTT 26 0 21 0 24 0 0 0 7.89 0

Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 23 2 27 1 26 2 14 0 24 2 7.60 7 2
Catherine DALES 19 0 27 1 25 0 20 2 19 0 7.33 3

Lizzie WARNER 15 0 20 0 21 2 24 2 23 2 6.87 6 2

Eugenia DARCY 21 2 21 2 20 0 5 0 22 0 5.93 4

Charlotte LLEWELLYN-SMITH 16 2 5 2 14 2 0 0 3.89 6 2

Jessie SLATER 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score
Set Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Eugenia DARCY 24 2 25 2 22 2 0 0 7.89 6 2
Jessie SLATER 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Bryony PITMAN 28 2 25 2 27 2 0 0 8.89 6 2

Charlotte LLEWELLYN-SMITH 15 0 22 0 18 0 0 0 6.11 0

Amy GOTT 19 2 23 0 23 0 25 0 0 7.50 2

Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 17 0 26 2 24 2 28 2 0 7.92 6 2

Catherine DALES 21 2 24 1 25 2 20 0 27 1 7.80 6 2

Lizzie WARNER 18 0 24 1 23 0 23 2 27 1 7.67 4

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score
Set Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Amy GOTT 21 0 25 2 24 1 26 2 26 1 8.13 6 2
Catherine DALES 24 2 24 0 24 1 17 0 26 1 7.67 4

Lizzie WARNER 26 2 27 2 22 2 0 0 8.33 6 2
Jessie SLATER 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Eugenia DARCY 21 2 24 2 26 2 0 0 7.89 6 2

Charlotte LLEWELLYN-SMITH 11 0 19 0 20 0 0 0 5.56 0

Bryony PITMAN 20 2 24 2 24 2 0 0 7.56 6 2

Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 18 0 21 0 21 0 0 0 6.67 0

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score
Set Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Jessie SLATER 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 22 2 23 2 25 2 0 0 7.78 6 2

Amy GOTT 23 0 20 0 26 2 18 0 0 7.25 2

Eugenia DARCY 26 2 23 2 23 0 26 2 0 8.17 6 2

Bryony PITMAN 28 2 28 2 26 2 0 0 9.11 6 2
Catherine DALES 14 0 25 0 22 0 0 0 6.78 0

Lizzie WARNER 22 2 21 2 22 2 0 0 7.22 6 2

Charlotte LLEWELLYN-SMITH 17 0 14 0 14 0 0 0 5.00 0

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score
Set Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Catherine DALES 23 2 18 2 23 0 27 2 0 7.58 6 2

Charlotte LLEWELLYN-SMITH 14 0 13 0 26 2 18 0 0 5.92 2

Eugenia DARCY 23 0 24 2 25 2 25 2 0 8.08 6 2
Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 27 2 21 0 24 0 23 0 0 7.92 2

Lizzie WARNER 24 0 18 0 26 2 24 2 23 0 7.67 4

Bryony PITMAN 26 2 22 2 23 0 23 0 25 2 7.93 6 2

Jessie SLATER 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Amy GOTT 20 2 27 2 19 2 0 0 7.33 6 2

Recurve Cadet Women

Match 1

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow Score

Match 2

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Match 3

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match 4

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match 5

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break



Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score
Set Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Charlotte LLEWELLYN-SMITH 18 0 18 0 16 0 0 0 5.78 0

Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 26 2 24 2 24 2 0 0 8.22 6 2

Amy GOTT 21 0 22 2 23 2 24 2 0 7.50 6 2
Lizzie WARNER 24 2 18 0 21 0 20 0 0 6.92 2

Eugenia DARCY 24 2 19 0 16 0 26 2 25 2 7.33 6 2
Catherine DALES 15 0 22 2 23 2 20 0 22 0 6.80 4

Jessie SLATER 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Bryony PITMAN 28 2 28 2 25 2 0 0 9.00 6 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score
Set Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Bryony PITMAN 28 2 28 2 28 2 0 0 9.33 6 2
Eugenia DARCY 20 0 27 0 23 0 0 0 7.78 0

Lizzie WARNER 23 0 23 1 21 0 19 0 0 7.17 1

Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 24 2 23 1 23 2 27 2 0 8.08 7 2

Catherine DALES 28 2 21 2 23 2 0 0 8.00 6 2
Jessie SLATER 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

Amy GOTT 26 2 25 2 27 2 0 0 8.67 6 2

Charlotte LLEWELLYN-SMITH 23 0 18 0 22 0 0 0 7.00 0

Match 6

Match 7

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break



Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Bradley DENNY 26 2 26 2 27 0 27 2 0 8.83 6 2
Joe GROUND 24 0 25 0 28 2 26 0 0 8.58 2

Chris WOODGATE 28 2 26 0 24 0 27 2 28 2 8.87 6 2
Jack MAISFIELD 25 0 28 2 27 2 24 0 25 0 8.60 4

Struan CAUGHEY 26 1 22 0 23 1 26 2 24 0 8.07 4

Ryan PINDER 26 1 25 2 23 1 25 0 27 2 8.40 6 2

Ryan WOODHOUSE 24 2 23 0 22 1 20 0 24 2 1 7.53 6 2

Griff JONES 15 0 29 2 22 1 21 2 20 0 7.13 5

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Ryan PINDER 26 0 23 0 26 2 23 2 23 0 8.07 4

Griff JONES 27 2 26 2 23 0 22 0 26 2 8.27 6 2

Bradley DENNY 24 2 26 2 24 2 0 0 8.22 6 2
Ryan WOODHOUSE 17 0 19 0 19 0 0 0 6.11 0

Joe GROUND 27 2 28 2 26 2 0 0 9.00 6 2

Chris WOODGATE 26 0 24 0 23 0 0 0 8.11 0

Jack MAISFIELD 25 0 25 0 27 2 27 2 23 0 8.47 4

Struan CAUGHEY 27 2 27 2 22 0 25 0 26 2 8.47 6 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Joe GROUND 27 2 26 2 24 0 27 2 0 8.67 6 2
Jack MAISFIELD 25 0 24 0 25 2 25 0 0 8.25 2

Struan CAUGHEY 25 0 27 2 23 2 28 2 0 8.58 6 2
Griff JONES 27 2 18 0 19 0 25 0 0 7.42 2

Ryan PINDER 26 2 21 1 23 0 29 2 26 2 8.33 7 2
Ryan WOODHOUSE 16 0 21 1 24 2 19 0 22 0 6.80 3

Bradley DENNY 29 2 27 2 26 2 0 0 9.11 6 2

Chris WOODGATE 27 0 21 0 23 0 0 0 7.89 0

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Griff JONES 26 2 24 0 25 2 24 0 19 0 7.87 4

Chris WOODGATE 22 0 27 2 24 0 26 2 23 2 8.13 6 2

Joe GROUND 27 2 27 1 27 2 26 0 27 0 8.93 5

Ryan PINDER 20 0 27 1 26 0 28 2 28 2 1 8.60 6 2

Bradley DENNY 28 2 28 2 27 2 0 0 9.22 6 2
Jack MAISFIELD 19 0 26 0 24 0 0 0 7.67 0

Struan CAUGHEY 28 2 28 2 18 2 0 0 8.22 6 2

Ryan WOODHOUSE 25 0 23 0 17 0 0 0 7.22 0

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Jack MAISFIELD 24 2 21 0 28 2 22 1 26 2 8.07 7 2
Ryan WOODHOUSE 23 0 25 2 15 0 22 1 22 0 7.13 3

Ryan PINDER 26 1 26 0 23 0 22 0 0 8.08 1

Chris WOODGATE 26 1 27 2 27 2 29 2 0 9.08 7 2

Struan CAUGHEY 24 0 28 0 27 2 23 0 0 8.50 2

Bradley DENNY 25 2 29 2 25 0 27 2 0 8.83 6 2

Griff JONES 22 0 22 0 24 0 0 0 7.56 0

Joe GROUND 27 2 26 2 27 2 0 0 8.89 6 2

Recurve Cadet Men

Match 1

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow Score

Match 2

Total Set 

Points
Win Bonus

Match 3

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points
Win Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match 4

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points
Win Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match 5

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points
Win Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points
Win Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break



Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Ryan WOODHOUSE 20 0 20 0 24 0 0 0 7.11 0

Chris WOODGATE 26 2 26 2 25 2 0 0 8.56 6 2

Joe GROUND 25 2 28 0 25 0 27 2 25 2 8.67 6 2
Struan CAUGHEY 23 0 29 2 27 2 26 0 23 0 8.53 4

Ryan PINDER 24 1 27 2 28 2 20 0 25 2 8.27 7 2
Jack MAISFIELD 24 1 26 0 24 0 27 2 24 0 8.33 3

Griff JONES 24 0 20 0 23 0 0 0 7.44 0

Bradley DENNY 26 2 27 2 26 2 0 0 8.78 6 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Bradley DENNY 25 2 29 2 28 2 0 0 9.11 6 2
Ryan PINDER 22 0 25 0 23 0 0 0 7.78 0

Struan CAUGHEY 22 0 28 2 27 1 24 0 25 2 1 8.40 6 2
Chris WOODGATE 25 2 26 0 27 1 26 2 24 0 8.53 5

Jack MAISFIELD 28 2 23 2 29 2 0 0 8.89 6 2
Griff JONES 20 0 22 0 27 0 0 0 7.67 0

Joe GROUND 26 2 23 1 26 2 28 2 0 8.58 7 2

Ryan WOODHOUSE 9 0 23 1 19 0 20 0 0 5.92 1

Match 6

Match 7

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points
Win Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow Score

Total Set 

Points
Win Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break



Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Kieran SLATER 28 2 28 2 27 2 0 0 9.22 6 2
Jack GROGAN 20 0 23 0 22 0 0 0 7.22 0

Tom HOWSE 24 1 27 2 23 0 27 1 25 0 8.40 4

Ashe MORGAN 24 1 25 0 26 2 27 1 29 2 8.73 6 2

Robert GRAY 24 1 27 2 28 2 14 0 29 2 8.13 7 2

Adam LEWIS 24 1 26 0 22 0 28 2 25 0 8.33 3

James MONTGOMERY 20 0 25 0 27 2 27 2 21 0 8.00 4

Harrison WATERWORTH 26 2 26 2 20 0 18 0 25 2 7.67 6 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Adam LEWIS 25 2 22 0 27 2 27 2 0 8.42 6 2
Harrison WATERWORTH 23 0 24 2 22 0 23 0 0 7.67 2

Kieran SLATER 28 2 26 0 26 1 25 2 29 2 8.93 7 2
James MONTGOMERY 23 0 27 2 26 1 24 0 24 0 8.27 3

Jack GROGAN 22 0 24 2 22 2 25 1 26 1 7.93 6 2

Tom HOWSE 24 2 23 0 19 0 25 1 26 1 7.80 4

Ashe MORGAN 22 0 29 2 24 2 26 2 0 8.42 6 2

Robert GRAY 24 2 26 0 23 0 24 0 0 8.08 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Jack GROGAN 27 0 23 2 26 0 27 2 28 2 8.73 6 2
Ashe MORGAN 28 2 22 0 27 2 26 0 23 0 8.40 4

Robert GRAY 21 0 26 0 27 2 22 2 23 2 7.93 6 2
Harrison WATERWORTH 26 2 27 2 25 0 19 0 22 0 7.93 4

Adam LEWIS 25 1 25 1 23 0 25 2 23 0 8.07 4

James MONTGOMERY 25 1 25 1 28 2 18 0 24 2 8.00 6 2

Kieran SLATER 28 2 26 0 27 2 26 2 0 8.92 6 2

Tom HOWSE 25 0 28 2 25 0 24 0 0 8.50 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Harrison WATERWORTH 21 0 24 0 21 0 0 0 7.33 0

Tom HOWSE 28 2 29 2 27 2 0 0 9.33 6 2

Jack GROGAN 23 0 28 1 25 2 29 2 27 2 8.80 7 2
Adam LEWIS 26 2 28 1 23 0 28 0 25 0 8.67 3

Kieran SLATER 27 0 28 2 24 2 29 2 0 9.00 6 2
Ashe MORGAN 29 2 24 0 22 0 24 0 0 8.25 2

Robert GRAY 27 2 21 0 25 2 24 0 24 1 8.07 5

James MONTGOMERY 19 0 22 2 21 0 29 2 24 1 1 7.67 6 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Ashe MORGAN 25 1 27 2 23 0 27 2 26 0 8.53 5

James MONTGOMERY 25 1 19 0 29 2 26 0 27 2 8.40 5

Adam LEWIS 25 0 26 2 28 2 26 0 23 0 8.53 4

Tom HOWSE 26 2 25 0 26 0 28 2 28 2 8.87 6 2

Robert GRAY 24 0 23 0 27 2 23 0 0 8.08 2

Kieran SLATER 25 2 24 2 24 0 26 2 0 8.25 6 2

Harrison WATERWORTH 19 0 22 1 28 2 24 0 26 2 7.93 5

Jack GROGAN 26 2 22 1 25 0 26 2 24 0 1 8.20 6 2

Recurve Junior Men

Match 1

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Match 2

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Match 3

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match 4

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match 5

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break



Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

James MONTGOMERY 26 0 21 0 27 2 21 0 0 7.92 2

Tom HOWSE 27 2 27 2 25 0 23 2 0 8.50 6 2

Jack GROGAN 26 0 25 1 25 2 25 2 24 2 8.33 7 2
Robert GRAY 27 2 25 1 24 0 21 0 21 0 7.87 3

Adam LEWIS 25 2 23 0 24 0 27 2 25 2 8.27 6 2
Ashe MORGAN 20 0 24 2 28 2 26 0 23 0 8.07 4

Harrison WATERWORTH 23 0 23 0 21 0 0 0 7.44 0

Kieran SLATER 25 2 25 2 28 2 0 0 8.67 6 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Kieran SLATER 25 1 24 2 29 2 28 2 0 8.83 7 2
Adam LEWIS 25 1 22 0 25 0 26 0 0 8.17 1

Robert GRAY 26 2 25 0 25 2 24 2 0 8.33 6 2
Tom HOWSE 24 0 26 2 24 0 18 0 0 7.67 2

Ashe MORGAN 26 2 26 2 28 2 0 0 8.89 6 2
Harrison WATERWORTH 15 0 25 0 22 0 0 0 6.89 0

Jack GROGAN 24 2 24 2 26 0 27 2 0 8.42 6 2

James MONTGOMERY 23 0 22 0 28 2 24 0 0 8.08 2

Match 6

Match 7

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break



Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Arrow Score
Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Sophie BROWN 18 28 26 28 27 127 0
Aalin GEORGE 24 27 26 24 28 129 2

Marsie HENDERSON-HIRST 26 23 22 26 25 122 0
Rebecca BLEWETT 26 20 24 27 27 124 2

Daisy CLARK 23 28 23 28 24 126 2

Erin PRIOR 25 26 26 24 17 118 0

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Arrow Score
Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Rebecca BLEWETT 24 20 16 26 22 108 2
Erin PRIOR 17 24 22 21 23 107 0

Sophie BROWN 25 26 24 25 26 126 2
Daisy CLARK 24 28 23 24 25 124 0

Aalin GEORGE 18 26 26 28 27 125 2

Marsie HENDERSON-HIRST 29 19 27 25 24 124 0

Tie Total Win 

Compound Junior Women

Match 1

Match 2

Match 3

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Arrow Score
Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Aalin GEORGE 24 27 26 27 25 129 2
Daisy CLARK 29 27 27 22 23 128 0

Marsie HENDERSON-HIRST 25 26 25 22 17 115 0
Erin PRIOR 27 27 24 27 24 129 2

Sophie BROWN 26 25 27 23 26 127 2
Rebecca BLEWETT 30 27 24 14 17 112 0

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Arrow Score
Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Marsie HENDERSON-HIRST 22 0 0 0 0 22 0
Sophie BROWN 30 25 26 25 26 132 2

Erin PRIOR 24 23 23 23 26 119 0
Aalin GEORGE 26 29 26 25 26 132 2

Rebecca BLEWETT 19 18 16 22 26 101 0
Daisy CLARK 25 28 20 30 28 131 2

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Arrow Score
Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Arrow 

Score

Run 

Total

Daisy CLARK 26 24 25 25 22 122 2
Marsie HENDERSON-HIRST 0 0

Aalin GEORGE 26 27 26 26 16 121 2
Rebecca BLEWETT 25 14 22 13 23 97 0

Erin PRIOR 20 25 25 23 23 116 0
Sophie BROWN 26 26 26 25 24 127 2

Match 4

Match 5



Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Jake BURN 27 29 29 26 28 139.00 2
John BULL 26 28 29 27 25 135.00

Jordan MITCHELL 26 28 28 29 29 140.00 2
James HOWELL 25 28 27 28 28 136.00

Mathew INGRAM 24 25 23 24 24 120.00

Thomas TAYLOR 26 27 26 23 23 125.00 2

Lewis MITCHELL 18 27 27 25 23 120.00 2

BYE 0.00

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Thomas TAYLOR 26 24 24 25 25 124.00 2
BYE 0.00

Jake BURN 24 26 28 26 28 132.00 2
Lewis MITCHELL 24 24 24 22 28 122.00

John BULL 26 30 29 28 24 137.00 2

Jordan MITCHELL 29 26 27 27 27 136.00

James HOWELL 28 25 27 27 29 136.00 2

Mathew INGRAM 26 24 22 25 23 120.00

Compound Junior Men

Match 1

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total 

Score  

Match 2

Win 

Bonus

Match 3

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow 
Win 

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

John BULL 27 27 28 27 26 135.00 2
James HOWELL 27 20 28 26 27 128.00

Mathew INGRAM 23 22 27 28 25 125.00 2
BYE 0.00

Thomas TAYLOR 28 25 28 29 28 138.00 2
Lewis MITCHELL 19 26 22 13 24 104.00

Jake BURN 27 28 30 25 25 1 136.00 2

Jordan MITCHELL 28 29 25 26 27 135.00

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

BYE 0.00

Jordan MITCHELL 27 28 20 27 29 131.00 2

John BULL 28 28 25 28 29 1 138.00 2
Thomas TAYLOR 28 27 28 27 28 138.00

Jake BURN 25 27 27 28 28 135.00 2
James HOWELL 27 27 28 24 28 134.00

Mathew INGRAM 25 26 26 23 27 127.00 2

Lewis MITCHELL 23 19 26 19 24 111.00

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

James HOWELL 26 27 26 29 27 135.00 2
Lewis MITCHELL 27 20 20 23 22 112.00

Thomas TAYLOR 27 27 26 29 23 132.00

Jordan MITCHELL 28 29 26 28 27 138.00 2

Mathew INGRAM 27 23 25 28 27 130.00 2
Jake BURN 28 28 27 27 19 129.00

Match 4

Arrow 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Tie 

Break

Match 5

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break



Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Lewis MITCHELL 26 22 26 28 18 120.00

Jordan MITCHELL 27 29 29 29 29 143.00 2

John BULL 27 27 26 26 20 126.00

Mathew INGRAM 27 27 28 21 29 132.00 2

Thomas TAYLOR 26 26 22 26 26 126.00

James HOWELL 27 25 28 29 25 134.00 2

Match 6

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

James HOWELL 27 25 28 29 25 134.00 2

BYE 0.00

Jake BURN 27 25 30 27 27 136.00 2

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Jake BURN 30 27 26 28 27 138.00 2
Thomas TAYLOR 29 26 23 28 26 132.00

Mathew INGRAM 26 28 25 26 23 128.00

Jordan MITCHELL 27 28 27 28 29 139.00 2

James HOWELL 28 27 29 28 23 135.00 2
BYE 0.00

John BULL 30 30 23 29 29 141.00 2

Lewis MITCHELL 27 22 24 25 18 116.00

Match 7

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break



Rank Name

Ranking 

Round 

Total

Match 

1

Match 

2

Match 

3

Match 

4

Match 

5

Match 

6

Match 

1

Match 

2

Match 

3

Match 

4

Match 

5

Match 

6

No of 

Match 

Wins

Match 

Average

Cumulative 

Match Score

Cumulative 

Total

1 Sam JERAM 1291 142.00 142.00 135.00 142.00 139.00 141.00 2 2 2 2 2 2 6 140 841 2144

2 James HOWES 1311 128.00 136.00 133.00 132.00 133.00 141.00 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 134 803 2118

3 Dean HAMILTON 1298 135.00 130.00 134.00 131.00 130.00 135.00 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 133 795 2097

4 James PASSINGHAM 1285 134.00 137.00 131.00 128.00 128.00 130.00 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 131 788 2077

Rank Name
Ranking 

Round 

Total

Match 

1

Match 

2

Match 

3

Match 

4

Match 

5

Match 

6

Match 

1

Match 

2

Match 

3

Match 

4

Match 

5

Match 

6

No of 

Match 

Wins

Match 

Average

Cumulative 

Match Score

Cumulative 

Total

1 Sally GILDER 1155 84.8 96 98 94.4 88 100.8 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 80 562 1724

2 Pip TAYLOR 1116 94.4 90.4 88.8 102.4 89.6 108 2 0 2 2 2 3 5 82 574 1701

3 Caitlin MCCARTHY 1066 89.6 93.6 90 96 88.8 96.8 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 79 555 1625

4 Sophie COLE 1071 84 82.6667 87.2 93 87.2 94.6667 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 76 529 1604

Rank Name
Ranking 

Round 

Total

Match 

1

Match 

2

Match 

3

Match 

4

Match 

5

Match 

6

Match 

1

Match 

2

Match 

3

Match 

4

Match 

5

Match 

6

No of 

Match 

Wins

Match 

Average

Cumulative 

Match Score

Cumulative 

Total

1 Kieran SLATER 1285 105.6 109.6 106 112 107.2 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 5 77 540 1835

2 Jack GROGAN 1259 100.8 103.2 104.8 106 105.6 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 3 74 520 1785

3 Tom HOWSE 1246 107 102.4 103.2 101.333 104.8 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 74 519 1769

4 Ashe MORGAN 1235 95 104 100 104 108 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 73 511 1750

5 Robert GRAY 1218 99 106.4 97.6 97 102.4 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 100 502 1724

6 Adam LEWIS 1216 84 93.6 98.4 100 103.2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 68 479 1697

Rank Name
Ranking 

Round 

Total

Match 

1

Match 

2

Match 

3

Match 

4

Match 

5

Match 

6

Match 

1

Match 

2

Match 

3

Match 

4

Match 

5

Match 

6

No of 

Match 

Wins

Match 

Average

Cumulative 

Match Score

Cumulative 

Total

1 Bryony PITMAN 1277 106.4 102 108 111 102.667 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 5 76 530 1817

2 Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 1140 100 94.6667 96.8 103 99 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 70 493 1637

3 Amy GOTT 1147 88.8 105.333 105.333 87 97 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 69 483 1634

4 Eugenia DARCY 1082 86 98 92 101.333 101 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 2 68 478 1564

5 Lizzie WARNER 1092 94 97.3333 91.2 93 81.3333 0 2 2 0 2 0 0 3 91 457 1555

6 Catherine DALES 1109 86.6667 85.3333 96 84 91 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 63 443 1554

Rank Name
Ranking 

Round 

Total

Match 

1

Match 

2

Match 

3

Match 

4

Match 

5

Match 

6

Match 

1

Match 

2

Match 

3

Match 

4

Match 

5

Match 

6

No of 

Match 

Wins

Match 

Average

Cumulative 

Match Score

Cumulative 

Total

1 Bradley DENNY 1328 108 110.4 109 113 109.333 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 5 79 550 1888

2 Joe GROUND 1307 108.8 110 110.4 108 106.4 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 3 78 544 1857

3 Jack MAISFIELD 1249 105.333 108.8 108 103.2 101.6 0 2 0 0 2 2 0 3 75 527 1782

4 Chris WOODGATE 1256 100.8 105 103 105 98.4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 512 1768

5 Struan CAUGHEY 1245 104 93.3333 104 101.6 107.2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 73 510 1759

6 Ryan PINDER 1176 92 109.333 107 93.3333 96 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 2 100 498 1678

Recurve Cadet Men Match Summary and Cumulative Totals

Match Scores Match Points TOTALS

Recurve Junior Men Match Summary and Cumulative Totals

Match Scores Match Points TOTALS

Recurve Cadet Women Match Summary and Cumulative Totals

Match Scores Match Points TOTALS

Match Scores Match Points TOTALS

Compound Cadet Men Match Summary and Cumulative Totals

Match Scores Match Points TOTALS

Recurve Junior Women Match Summary and Cumulative Totals



Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Bryony PITMAN 26 0 26 2 26 2 27 1 28 2 8.87 7 2
Amy GOTT 27 2 20 0 21 0 27 1 16 0 7.40 3

Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 25 2 24 2 26 2 0 0 8.33 6 2
Catherine DALES 22 0 23 0 20 0 0 0 7.22 0

Eugenia DARCY 19 0 22 0 22 2 23 0 0 7.17 2

Lizzie WARNER 24 2 23 2 21 0 26 2 0 7.83 6 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Catherine DALES 22 0 23 0 19 0 0 0 7.11 0

Lizzie WARNER 25 2 24 2 24 2 0 0 8.11 6 2

Bryony PITMAN 28 2 25 2 24 0 25 2 0 8.50 6 2
Eugenia DARCY 26 0 23 0 25 2 24 0 0 8.17 2

Amy GOTT 24 2 27 2 28 2 0 0 8.78 6 2

Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 20 0 25 0 26 0 0 0 7.89 0

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Amy GOTT 27 2 25 2 27 2 0 0 8.78 6 2
Eugenia DARCY 20 0 24 0 25 0 0 0 7.67 0

Lizzie WARNER 21 0 24 2 24 1 22 0 23 0 7.60 3

Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 22 2 23 0 24 1 25 2 27 2 8.07 7 2

Bryony PITMAN 28 2 26 2 27 2 0 0 9.00 6 2
Catherine DALES 27 0 23 0 22 0 0 0 8.00 0

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 25 0 27 0 26 1 25 0 0 8.58 1

Bryony PITMAN 29 2 29 2 26 1 27 2 0 9.25 7 2

Amy GOTT 21 0 22 2 23 0 21 0 0 7.25 2

Lizzie WARNER 23 2 20 0 27 2 23 2 0 7.75 6 2

Catherine DALES 17 0 23 0 23 0 0 0 7.00 0

Eugenia DARCY 25 2 27 2 24 2 0 0 8.44 6 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Eugenia DARCY 23 0 25 2 28 2 25 2 0 8.42 6 2
Eva HENDERSON-HIRST 25 2 24 0 26 0 24 0 0 8.25 2

Catherine DALES 21 0 20 0 26 2 24 2 0 2 7.58 6 2
Amy GOTT 22 2 27 2 25 0 23 0 0 8.08 4

Lizzie WARNER 25 0 16 0 20 0 0 0 6.78 0

Bryony PITMAN 26 2 26 2 25 2 0 0 8.56 6 2

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match Series 5

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match Series 4

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match Series 3

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match Series 2

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Match Series 1

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow 

Score



Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Bradley DENNY 28 2 27 2 25 0 27 0 28 1 1 9.00 6 2
Joe GROUND 25 0 26 0 28 2 29 2 28 1 9.07 5

Chris WOODGATE 28 2 25 0 26 2 21 0 26 0 8.40 4

Struan CAUGHEY 25 0 27 2 24 0 24 2 30 2 8.67 6 2

Jack MAISFIELD 27 2 27 2 25 2 0 0 8.78 6 2

Ryan PINDER 23 0 22 0 24 0 0 0 7.67 0

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Struan CAUGHEY 25 0 23 0 22 0 0 0 7.78 0

Ryan PINDER 27 2 28 2 27 2 0 0 9.11 6 2

Bradley DENNY 27 2 28 1 30 2 25 0 28 2 9.20 7 2
Jack MAISFIELD 26 0 28 1 27 0 29 2 26 0 9.07 3

Joe GROUND 25 1 28 1 29 2 28 2 0 9.17 6 2

Chris WOODGATE 25 1 28 1 27 0 25 0 0 8.75 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Joe GROUND 24 0 30 2 27 1 29 2 28 2 9.20 7 2
Jack MAISFIELD 26 2 28 0 27 1 27 0 27 0 9.00 3

Ryan PINDER 28 2 23 0 29 2 27 2 0 8.92 6 2
Chris WOODGATE 25 0 27 2 28 0 23 0 0 8.58 2

Bradley DENNY 26 1 26 2 28 2 29 2 0 9.08 7 2
Struan CAUGHEY 26 1 24 0 26 0 28 0 0 8.67 1

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Chris WOODGATE 25 0 27 2 28 0 25 0 0 8.75 2

Bradley DENNY 29 2 26 0 30 2 28 2 0 9.42 6 2

Joe GROUND 25 2 29 2 27 2 0 0 9.00 6 2
Ryan PINDER 20 0 25 0 25 0 0 0 7.78 0

Struan CAUGHEY 26 1 22 0 23 0 28 2 28 2 8.47 5

Jack MAISFIELD 26 1 26 2 26 2 26 0 25 0 1 8.60 6 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Jack MAISFIELD 24 1 24 0 26 2 25 2 28 2 8.47 7 2
Chris WOODGATE 24 1 27 2 25 0 23 0 24 0 8.20 3

Struan CAUGHEY 24 0 28 2 29 2 26 1 27 2 8.93 7 2
Joe GROUND 27 2 27 0 27 0 26 1 26 0 8.87 3

Ryan PINDER 22 0 24 0 26 0 0 0 8.00 0

Bradley DENNY 25 2 29 2 28 2 0 0 9.11 6 2

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match Series 5

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match Series 4

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match Series 3

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match Series 2

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Match Series 1

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow 

Score



Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Sally GILDER 22 1 23 0 20 2 18 0 23 0 7.07 3

Pip TAYLOR 22 1 25 2 18 0 27 2 26 2 7.87 7 2

Sophie COLE 23 2 19 0 17 0 22 2 24 1 1 7.00 6 2
Caitlin MCCARTHY 21 0 22 2 24 2 21 0 24 1 7.47 5

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Pip TAYLOR 21 0 24 2 20 0 23 2 25 0 7.53 4

Caitlin MCCARTHY 24 2 20 0 23 2 22 0 28 2 7.80 6 2

Sally GILDER 24 2 27 2 21 2 0 0 8.00 6 2
Sophie COLE 21 0 23 0 18 0 0 0 6.89 0

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Sophie COLE 20 2 22 0 23 2 20 0 24 0 7.27 4

Pip TAYLOR 18 0 24 2 22 0 22 2 25 2 7.40 6 2

Caitlin MCCARTHY 24 0 26 2 17 0 23 0 0 7.50 2

Sally GILDER 25 2 22 0 26 2 25 2 0 8.17 6 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Sally GILDER 25 2 27 2 22 0 23 0 21 0 7.87 4

Pip TAYLOR 24 0 24 0 26 2 28 2 26 2 8.53 6 2

Sophie COLE 21 0 24 0 27 2 21 0 0 7.75 2

Caitlin MCCARTHY 25 2 26 2 22 0 23 2 0 8.00 6 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Pip TAYLOR 23 0 14 0 26 2 25 2 24 2 7.47 6 2
Caitlin MCCARTHY 24 2 23 2 24 0 22 0 18 0 7.40 4

Sally GILDER 24 2 26 0 20 0 22 2 18 0 7.33 4

Sophie COLE 21 0 27 2 22 2 18 0 21 2 7.27 6 2

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match Series 5

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match Series 4

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match Series 3

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match Series 2

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Match Series 1

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow 

Score



Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Kieran SLATER 27 2 29 2 22 0 26 0 28 1 1 8.80 6 2
Jack GROGAN 22 0 24 0 25 2 27 2 28 1 8.40 5

Tom HOWSE 24 0 26 2 29 2 28 2 0 8.92 6 2
Ashe MORGAN 28 2 21 0 23 0 23 0 0 7.92 2

Adam LEWIS 25 1 16 0 23 0 20 0 0 7.00 1

Robert GRAY 25 1 22 2 26 2 26 2 0 8.25 7 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Ashe MORGAN 24 0 27 2 27 1 26 0 26 0 8.67 3

Robert GRAY 26 2 26 0 27 1 27 2 27 2 8.87 7 2

Kieran SLATER 28 2 27 1 28 2 26 0 28 2 9.13 7 2
Adam LEWIS 24 0 27 1 23 0 27 2 16 0 7.80 3

Jack GROGAN 25 2 24 0 27 2 26 0 27 1 1 8.60 6 2

Tom HOWSE 24 0 27 2 23 0 27 2 27 1 8.53 5

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Jack GROGAN 27 0 25 2 25 1 27 2 27 2 8.73 7 2
Adam LEWIS 28 2 23 0 25 1 24 0 23 0 8.20 3

Robert GRAY 29 2 28 1 17 0 24 0 24 2 8.13 5

Tom HOWSE 26 0 28 1 29 2 26 2 20 0 1 8.60 6 2

Kieran SLATER 25 1 26 2 28 2 27 2 0 8.83 7 2
Ashe MORGAN 25 1 24 0 26 0 25 0 0 8.33 1

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Tom HOWSE 27 0 26 0 23 0 0 0 8.44 0

Kieran SLATER 29 2 27 2 28 2 0 0 9.33 6 2

Jack GROGAN 23 0 28 2 27 2 28 2 0 8.83 6 2
Robert GRAY 25 2 26 0 24 0 22 0 0 8.08 2

Ashe MORGAN 25 2 25 2 26 0 28 2 0 8.67 6 2
Adam LEWIS 24 0 23 0 28 2 25 0 0 8.33 2

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Arrow 

Score

Set 

Points

Adam LEWIS 25 0 28 2 25 0 26 2 25 2 8.60 6 2
Tom HOWSE 28 2 24 0 30 2 25 0 24 0 8.73 4

Ashe MORGAN 26 1 26 0 29 2 27 2 27 2 9.00 7 2
Jack GROGAN 26 1 28 2 28 0 26 0 24 0 8.80 3

Robert GRAY 27 2 25 0 25 1 26 0 25 0 8.53 3

Kieran SLATER 25 0 28 2 25 1 27 2 29 2 8.93 7 2

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match 5

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match 4

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match 3

Average 

Arrow 

Score

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Match 2

Total Set 

Points

Win 

Bonus

Match 1

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Average 

Arrow 

Score



Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Arrow Score
Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Sam JERAM 28 28 28 29 29 142 2
Dean HAMILTON 27 29 26 26 27 135 0

James HOWES 21 28 29 25 25 128 0
James PASSINGHAM 28 25 27 27 27 134 2

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Arrow Score
Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Dean HAMILTON 28 24 27 25 26 130 0
James PASSINGHAM 30 26 27 28 26 137 2

Compound Cadet Men

Match 1

Match 2

James PASSINGHAM 30 26 27 28 26 137 2

Sam JERAM 29 28 29 28 28 142 2
James HOWES 28 28 26 25 29 136 0

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Arrow Score
Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

James HOWES 23 28 29 27 26 133 0
Dean HAMILTON 26 29 25 25 29 134 2

James PASSINGHAM 29 23 28 25 26 131 0
Sam JERAM 27 26 28 27 27 135 2

Set 1 Set 2 Set 3 Set 4 Set 5
Tie 

Break

Total 

Score

Win 

Bonus

Arrow Score
Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Arrow 

Score

Sam JERAM 30 27 29 26 30 142 2
Dean HAMILTON 28 24 28 25 26 131 0

James HOWES 26 26 27 26 27 132 2
James PASSINGHAM 28 25 27 25 23 128 0

Match 3

Match 4



 
 
 
 
 
 

Match 5 
  

Set 1 

 
Arrow Score 

 
Set 2 

 
Arrow 
Score 

 
Set 3 

 
Arrow 
Score 

 
Set 4 

 
Arrow 
Score 

 
Set 5 

 
Arrow 
Score 

Tie         Total          Win 
Break      Score       Bonus 

Dean HAMILTON 

James PASSINGHAM 
23 

21 
 29 

27 
 25 

28 
 24 

27 
 29 

25 
  130             2 

128             0 
 
Sam JERAM 

James HOWES 
29 

28 
 27 

24 
 28 

27 
 26 

28 
 29 

26 
  139             2 

133             0 
  

Match 6 
  

Set 1 
 
Arrow Score 

Set 2 

Arrow 
Score 

Set 3 

Arrow 
Score 

Set 4 

Arrow 
Score 

Set 5 

Arrow 
Score 

Tie         Total          Win 
Break      Score       Bonus 

James HOWES 

Dean HAMILTON 
29 

27 
 

 
28 

26 
 

 
27 

24 
 

 
28 

29 
 

 
29 

29 
 

 
 141             2 

135             0 
 
James PASSINGHAM 

Sam JERAM 
27 

29 
 

 
25 

30 
 

 
27 

26 
 

 
26 

28 
 

 
25 

28 
 

 
 130             0 

141             2 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

Archery GB is the trading name of the Grand National Archery Society, 
a company limited by guarantee no. 1342150 Registered in England. 
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